LA WORLD AIRPORTS - LAX

APRIL 2017 PART | CRIME REPORT

PART | CRIME

VIOLENT CRIME

HOMICIDE
RAPE
ROBBERY

AGG. ASSAULT

SUB-TOTAL (VIOLENT)

PROPERTY CRIME

BURGLARY, COMMERCIAL
BURGLARY, VEHICLE
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
AUTO THEFT TOTAL
PROPERTY THEFT
THEFT FROM PERSON
PETTY THEFT

GRAND THEFT
THEFT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL (PROPERTY)

TOTAL PART | CRIMES

Totals may change monthly due to late reporting or the reclassification of crime reports.

#DIV/0 = Not Calculable

APR
2017

35
30
65

70

72

MAR
2017

55

YTD YTD
2017 2016
0 0
1 0
2 2
5 0
8 2
0 0
6 5
3 7
2 5
0 1
97 85
94 96
191 182
202 199
210 201

%
CHG.

#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
0%
#DIV/O!

300%

#DIV/O!
20%
-57%
-60%
-100%
14%
-2%

5%

2%

4%

AIRPORT PROPERTY IN

R.D. # 1494, 1495, 1496, 1498, 1499



