LA WORLD AIRPORTS - LAX APRIL 2017 PART I CRIME REPORT

	APR	MAR	CHG	YTD	YTD	CHG	%
PART I CRIME	2017	2017	MONTH	2017	2016	YTD	CHG.
VIOLENT CRIME							
HOMICIDE	0	0	0	0	0	0	#DIV/0!
RAPE	0	1	-1	1	0	1	#DIV/0!
ROBBERY	0	0	0	2	2	0	0%
AGG. ASSAULT	2	2	0	5	0	5	#DIV/0!
SUB-TOTAL (VIOLENT)	2	3	-1	8	2	6	300%
PROPERTY CRIME							
BURGLARY, COMMERCIAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	#DIV/0!
BURGLARY, VEHICLE	2	0	2	6	5	1	20%
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE	2	1	1	3	7	-4	-57%
AUTO THEFT TOTAL	1	0	1	2	5	-3	-60%
PROPERTY THEFT THEFT FROM PERSON PETTY THEFT GRAND THEFT THEFT TOTAL	0 35 30 65	0 23 28 51	0 12 2 14	0 97 94 191	1 85 96 182	-1 12 -2 9	-100% 14% -2% 5%
SUB-TOTAL (PROPERTY)	70	52	18	202	199	3	2%
TOTAL PART I CRIMES	72	55	17	210	201	9	4%